
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

1 Abbasi Ahmed RIVUS Consulting Inc ahmed@rivus.us 4105301355 Environmental Engineering DBE

2 Arps Tony
U.S. DOT Gulf Region 
SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 9724002978 Technical Assistance N/A

3 Birdsong Bill
Pitts Birdsong Bonds 
and Insurance billbirdsong813@gmail.com 2149576808 (214) 957-6808

surety bonds and 
insurance N/A

4 Brock Timothy PermaSeal Global, LLC tim@permasealglobal.com 2142803438 Eco-friendly Tire Sealant MBE
5 Brooks Tirsza JPMorganChase Bank Tirsza.brooks@chase.com 214-882-1436 Financial Industry N/A
6 Cantu Johnny Intercon Paper johnny@interconpaper.com 6822472022 Paper MBE
7 Caraway Shanikka LJR Services Co Info@crownedplus.com 4695859658 Fencing WBE

8 Cartwright III Roscoe
Fingerprinting Solutions 
Plus info@fingerprintingsolutionsplus.com 469-850-0002

Fingerprinting Solutions 
Plus provides 
fingerprinting, background 
checks, tenant screening, 
drug testing, and apostille 
services with speed, 
accuracy, N/A

9 Cawthorne Dixie
Alliance Geotechnical 
Group, Inc. DCawthorne@aggengr.com 972-444-8889 817-891-5601

Geotechnical Engineering 
and Construction 
Materials Testing MBE, DBE

10 Chen Xingwen ABCD GIS Mapping xingwenchen@gmail.com 3185188054 3185188054 GIS Mapping MBE

11 Cobert Maurice
Toshiba Business 
Soltions maurice.cobert@tbs.toshiba.com 4693745621

Records and Information 
Management None

12 Davis Angela Davis 4 Davis LLC info@d4dcustodial.com 8174410781 945-323-2023

Janitorial , Catering, 
Relocating/ Moving Offices 
and Fleet Detailing None

13 Diaz Aaron Square Contracting Inc. adiaz@sqcnst.com 2149280320 Surveying DBE
14 Dong Chi Wealthwave chi@meetchidong.com 469-931-3008 Financial Services

15 Elliottt Alan Elliott Management LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 3079966144 Cybersecurity Services MBE
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16 Faraj Fadi
TexTerra Engineering 
LLC ffaraj@TexTerra-Eng.com 6823336633

Geotechnical & 
Construction Material 
Testing MBE, DBE

17 Forbes Adam IMA Financial adam.forbes@imacorp.com 972-759-3762 210-313-4704

Commercial Insurance for 
Skilled Contractors and 
General Contractors None

18 Friar Tanasha Tone Therapy LLC hello@tonetherapywellness.com 4696181368 4696181368

Chair massages for 
employee 
appreciation/wellness; 
health and wellness MBE, SBA (8a)

19 Gale Sarah SRH Landscapes sgale@srhtrees.com 817-797-0201 Landscaping Services

20 Geesala Sreenivasa MSIT Systems Inc Tejorama@msitsystems.com 7323253088 9723574707
Softwares development 
and consulting services

MBE, SBA (8a), 
DBE, WBE

21 Gomez Edward TEAM Consultants, Inc. egomez@teamconsultants.net 2143314395

Geotechnical, 
Construction Materials 
Testing Services MBE

22 Gossett Sonja
Vanir Construction 
Management sonja.gossett@vanir.com 9166126934

Program/Project 
Management MBE, DBE, WBE

23 Gros Randy Garuer RLGROS@GARUERUSA.COM 504-228-2623 Engineering

24 Hall Vanessa CrossRoads IT Group Drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 4693372645

Technology services, AI 
Compliance, 
Cybersecurity 
assessments, Program 
Project Mgmt, Tech 
Education. MBE, WBE

25 Hernandez Monica Aztec Construction LLC Aztecconstructiondfw@gmail.com 2149383592 Metal roof, concrete None

26 Holtwick Ryan W3Global ryan.holtwick@w3global.com 469-453-5489 Staffing
MBE, SBA (8a), 
WBE

27 Hoschar Kathryn JMAR Solutions kathrynh@jmarsolutions.net 214-632-7780
Rehydration Solution for 
Atheletes HUB
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28 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@aimeesmarketing.com 214-682-9287 214-682-9287

Helping businesses with 
their social media, Google 
Business Profile, and 
website SEO. We offer a 
free 30-minute Zoom 
consultation. Contact 
Aimee Now! None

29 Jarvis Gregg
Toshiba Business 
Solutions gregg.jarvis@tbs.toshiba.com 469-374-5633 469-268-4490

Printers, Copiers, 
Managed Print Services, 
and Document Workflow 
Management None

30 Jones Monica LeVis Consulting LLC mjones@leviscg.com 8172395433 8172395433
Project, Construction, and 
Program Management MBE, DBE, WBE

31 Livingston Noel PNC Electrical Services pncelect@gmail.com 469-673-8128 Electrical Services

32 Lofton Christopher
Eden Touch Diversified, 
LLC clofton@edenstouchlandscape.com 972-589-0521 Landscaping Services

33 Lofton Stephanie
Eden Touch Diversified, 
LLC slofton@edenstouchlandscape.com 682-438-1454 Landscaping Services

34 Lopez Olga CIMA Logistics LLC Olgalopez@CIMALogisticsLLC.com 8176831936

Transportation - semi 
trailers RGN, Double 
decks, end dumps and EV 
charging services. MBE, WBE

35 Maale Jared WSP Jared.Maale@wsp.com 214-773-6874 CEI
36 Madrid Marcos Trustar Surveying marcos@trustarsurveying.com 214-607-0052 972-977-9587 Surveying 
37 Mandava Mahendra Scopian tomahen@gmail.com 972-757-5615 972-757-5615 Traffic monitoring N/A

38 Marsh Mark
MSM-NET, Inc. dba/ 
MSMNET Security mark@msmnetsecurity.com 3129528900

AI Governance and Cyber 
Defense

MBE, SBA (8a), 
DBE

39 Martin Lew
Envirogreen Landscape 
Management Lew@envirogreendfw.com 214-532-5765 214-532-5876 Landscape Maintenance SBA (8a)

40 Martinez Jennifer jmarsolutions jen@jmarsolutions.net 2146327780 2146327780
Heat Stress Solution/ 
Hydration Training HUB
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41 Merino Felipe
Solar Roofing 
Construction  LLC

solarroofingconstructionllc@gmail.co
m 4692335538

Roofing, Construction, 
Solar MBE

42 Meruva Rajendra
Geotest Engineering, 
Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055

Geotechnical, 
Environmental, and CMT DBE

43 Mier Gabriel Access Overhead Doors g.mier@accessoverheaddoor.com 817-726-8164 Overhead Doors

44 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz (MBE) bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804

Custom AI & Digital 
solutions, App 
Modernization, System 
Integration MBE

45 Moore Mike King & George, LLC mike.moore@kgtraffic.com 214-232-1772 General Contractor

46 Musa Osa OMU Financial LLC osa.musa@omufinancial.com 469-895-2270

Life Insurance, Annuities, 
Health Insurance, 
Medicare, Long Term Care, 
Bookkeeping, Tax 
Mitigation, Employee 
Benefits MBE, DBE

47 Nagin Jarin
Texas Reliable United 
Service Techs, LLC jarin@trustindustrial.co 469-592-6616 972-370-4858

48 Norris Tyrone Norris Heat & Air LLC service@norrisheatandair.com 2147533097
HVAC- Commercial, CRAC 
Systems N/A

49 Patil Siddharth
White Hawk Engineering 
& Design, LLC spatil@whitehawkmail.com 469.342.6844

Civil/structural 
engineering, public 
engagement, 
environmental, and land 
survey DBE, WBE

50 Radtke Brent Patriot Express Tire & Oil info@patriotexpressauto.com 4692222082
Automotive Repair and 
Tires DBE

51 Reagan Jill Pro-Vac jill.reagan@pro-vac.com 8177713999 8177713999
Hydravac, Line cleaning, 
CCTV , jetter None
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52 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regions.com 2145639454 2145639454

SBA Approved Lender. 
Equipment loans, Credit 
lines, full spectrum of 
banking services. N/A

53 Shrestha Kapur Tuppl kapur@tuppl.com 2143906875
IT Services including 
Software Development MBE

54 Solis Arlene
Regional Hispanic 
Contractors Association arlene@regionalhca.org 972-505-2705

Advocacy for Minority and 
Small Businesses N/A

55 Spann Bruce Spann & Associates, LLC bspann@spannllc.com 2623451480 4147455023

Civil Engineering Design 
and Construction 
Engineering Inspection DBE

56 Stewart Vincent
Shield Security & 
Training Solutions vincent@shieldsecurityco.com 214-390-6616

Security guards and 
training MBE, DBE

57 Suarez Tanya INSPYR Solutions LLC tsuarez@inspyrsolutions.com 214-571-2616 817-821-9274

Staffing and Consulting 
Services; IT, 
Admin/clerical, Finance 
and Accounting, 
Executive, and HR None

58 Teelock Sanjiv Xceede Solutions sanjiv.teelock@xceedesolutions.com 844-923-3331

Service Design, Salesforce 
Implementation and 
Customization, Salesforce 
App for Budgeting and 
Forecasting MBE

59 Toledo Willy
D&M Commercial Fleet 
Management Willy.toledo@dmcommercial.com 2142328978

Fleet Management- 
Commercial Leasing MBE

60 Trant Greg CAT 5 Resources gtrant@cat5resources.com 2146500075

Generator sales & service, 
bulk fuel, disaster recover, 
facility maintenance WBE
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61 Vega Yajaira
Gorrondona Associates, 
Inc. yvega@ga-inc.net 6822150505 Professional Land Survey MBE

62 Washington Joshua RBCA Jwashington@blackcontractors.org 214-565-8946 Contractor Association

63 Watkins Andy AACA Parts and Supplies awatkins@aacamail.com 9722895344

AACA is a family owned 
HVAC wholesaler. We 
have ten stores around the 
Metroplex and we sell both 
commercial and 
residential equipment. None

64 Wilson Adrian W3Global adrian@w3global.com 469-287-7415 Staffing

65 Wise Frank P The Burrell Group frank@theburrellgroup.net (214) 240-5144 (214) 240-5144
Subconsultants (full 
range)

MBE, SBA (8a), 
DBE

66 Wyatt Kahlil
Garland Heating and Air 
Conditioning (GHAC) projects@garlandheatingandair.com 9729553258 HVAC MBE, WBE

67 Yanamandala Ravi Raj
Geotest Engineering, 
Inc. ravi@geotesteng.com 713-266-0588 713-545-7641

Geotechnical Engineering, 
Materials Testing, Env. Site 
Assessment, Construction 
Inspection

68 Yerger Michael
Advanced Drainage 
Systems michael.yerger@adspipe.com 469-562-2793

Drainage pipe 
manufacturer N/A

69 Zimmerman Dakota Garver DGZimmerman@GarverUSA.com 3162503542 3162503542 CEI N/A
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